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Academic Schedule 2020-2021

Nehru College of Management

Affiliated to Bharathinr University & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi
Accredited by NAAC With B4+ prade Recognized by UGC with 2(f) 12(B)
An ISO 9001; 2015 Certified Institution, Thiramalayampalayam,
Coimbatore - 641 105,

(Odd & Even Semester)

Department of MBA and Computer Science (MCA)
L&‘ Day [ N Events =
04.06.2020 Thu | Il MBA, MCA Ill MCA -39 Sem & 5" - Start
08.07.20 8
13‘07_2038 2 Vn‘jff] Il MBA, MCA IIl MCA — 31 &, 5" Sem 1% Internal Exams
01.08.2020 Sat | Bakrid Holida :
11.08.2020 | Tue | Sri Krishna Jeyanthi
15.08.2020 Sat | Independence day Holiday
\—‘—‘_—\_—' . .
- 1.22.08.2020 Sat | Vinayakar Chathurthi
30.08.2020 Sun | Moharam hoiday
07.09.2020 to - Mon- ' rd o pth nd
14.09.2020 Mon | !l MBAMCA & Il MCA —-37&5"Sem 2 Internals Exams
02.10.2020 Fri_ | Gandhi Jeyanthi ‘ '
25,10.2020 to Sun- T
26.10.2020 Mon | Pooja Holidaya
30.10.2020 Fri | Miladi Nabi Holiday :
02.11.2020 Mon || MBA & MCA Orientation — 2020 Bateh Classes Commence
14.11.2020 to Sat- SRR i - - '
15.11.2020 Sun | Pwali Holidays - ,_
24.11.2020 To | Tue- ¢ : ard o gth :
04.12.2020 Fri | I MBA, _MCA Il MCA =35 &5 Sem Model Exam
23.12.2020to | Wed- | » ot :
05.01.2020 tue | ! MBA, MCA & Il MCA- 37 & 5 Sem BU EXAMS STARTS
15.12.2020 - Tue- ozt e ‘ .
19.12.2020 sat || MBA & MCA 1‘ Sem First Internals Exams
25.12.2020 Fri__| Chritimas Holiday
01.01.2021 Fri_ | NewYear Holiday
04.01.2021 Mon | Il MBA, MCA & IIl MCA 4™ & 6" Sem Starts
13.01.2021 to Thu- | holidavs :
17.01.2021 sun_| Pongal holiday | | )
19.01 ggg;' to -g“:’;" I MBA & MCA — 1% Sem Second Internals Exams
1 23.01.21 a : - ; :

26.01.2021 Tue | Republic Day Holiday
28.01.2021t0 [ Wed- ||| \1os e pica 4 Sem First Internal Exams |
02.02.2021 Tue : ——t
£2/02.2021.10 . | Mon: | jima 2 Mo g8l gam Model Exam |
27.02,2021 Sat : — ]
22.02.2021t0 | Mon- | | \ipa 2 MCA - 4t Sem Second Internal Exams
01.03.2021 Mon
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Date Day : Events
! Bl o LI
01.03.2021 — Mon-

st
13.03.2021 Sat I MBA & MCA 1% Sem BU Exams j
08.03.2021 Mon | Women's Da Celebration E
15.03.2021 . Mon || MBA & MCA - 2"0 Semester Commenced
22.0320271t0 | Mo

29.03.2021 Mon | ! MBA & McA — Model Exams
02.04.2021

Fri_ |'Good Friday - ' .

Tue | Telugy New Year :

Wed | Dr. Ambedkar Birth da &Tamil New Year
26.04.2021 16 | Moo \d\
30.04 2021 Fri I MBA & MCA — 2" Sem First Internals Exams
25.4.2021 Sun Mahaveer Je anthij -
01.05.2021 Sat | May Da Holiday :
03.05.2020 1o Mon- th | :
31.05.2021 Mon Il MBA & MCA- 4" Sem‘ BU EXAMS STARTS
17.052021t0 | Mono T AT N
21.05.2021 Fri I MBA & McA — 2 -Sem second Internals Exams

26.06.2021 - Sat M Model Exam * Sy
07.07.2021t0 | Waq: . , |
15.07.2021 | 7y | MBA & MCA - BU E§<ams Starts . ‘ L

Date; 01._06.20201 ' ' ! i i ‘

Principal
Place: Coimbatore

S Danijej MBA.PhD, PGDCA
Principal




